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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheepon

April 30,
1911.

A pril 30,
1912.

April30, April30,
1911. 1912.

Clutha County—continued.
Dent, John (Executors of), Puerua
Dickie, J. L., Kaihiku
Dickson, Alexander, Box 18, Clinton
Divers, G. W. C, Clinton
Dixon, A. E., Waipahi
Downie, George, Toiro
Downie, W. E. D., Waitapeka
Driscoll, Matthew, Balclutha
Duff, Edward, Kelso
Dunn, J. and G., Romahapa
Dunn, John, Romahapa
Dynes, J. and J.,Waikaka
Edgar, J. and J., Tapanui
Edwards, J. L., Waiwera South
Edwards, John, Waiwera South
Elliot Bros., Kelso
Erskine, T. H., Popotunoa
Falconer, David, Merino Downs
Farquhar, A. C, Purekireki
Farquhar, David, Warepa
Farquharson, G, Chasland's
Pass, R. A., Waitapeka
Fee, D. M., Papatowai
Ferguson, Alexander, Kelso
Ferguson, Daniel, Kelso
Ferguson, R., Clinton
Ferguson and Co., Kelso
Finlayson, J. (Executors of), Purekiriki
Fleming, James, Romahapa
Fleming, John, Kaihiku
Fleming, Thomas A., Waikaka
Fletcher, W., Waitapeka
Forbes, Donald, Waikoikoi
Ford, John, Tahatika
Forsyth, John, Katea
France, Robert N., Arthurton
Fraser, Hector, Warepa
Prater, Maurice, Puerua
Fretwell, William, Waikoikoi
Friend, George, Tahatika
Friend, James, Tahatika
Fyfe, James, Waiwera South
Galbraith, A. M., Wharuarimu
Galbreath, Robert, Wharuarimu
Gall, Archibald, Owaka
Gawn, James, Puerua
Geddes, A. W., Owaka
Geggie, John, Puerua
Gent, F. J.,Taumata.
German, Sidney, CUnton
GiUespie, G., Purekireki
Gillespie, Thomas, Purekireki
Gordon, J., Toiro
Gorman, George, Hunt's Road
Gow, A., Waikoikoi
Graham, James, Merino Downs
Gray, Alexander, Waikoikoi
Gray Bros., Merino Downs
Gray, Edward, Popotunoa
Greggan, Mrs. Letitia, Waiwera South
Guthrie, Charles, Waiwera South
Hagan, Samuel, CUnton
HaU, A. J. A., CUnton
HaU Bros., Clydevale
HaU and Sons, J., Balclutha
Haugh, John, jun., CUnton
Hay, W, Romahapa
Hayes, Edmund, Waipahi
Heckler, WiUiam Martin, Warepa
HeUyer, P., Ahuriri Flat
Henderson, J., Owaka
Herbert, James L., Kelso
Herbert, W. B., Clinton
Hewitt, John, Rongahere
Hipkin and Lucas, Clydevale
Hocking Bros., Arthurton
Hocking, James, Arthurton
Horan, W. B., Owaka
Houliston, Adam, Kakapuaka
Houhston, Robert, Kakapuaka
Howat, Hugh, Tapanui
Howden, James,Waikaka VaUey
Hudson, David, Warepa
Hunter, Ann, Balcultha
Ireland, David, Rongahere

274
147
817
821
915

166

111
102

1765
390
687

2000
809
758

86
77
92

753
509
370
655
131
362

8874
54

710
1944

110
691

10
180
187
300

1763
60
40

373
41

344
4

206
18

305
406
800

87
226
163

206
141
740
520

1168
230
176
681
100
222
102
474

1277
528
717

Nil
751
762

74
96

192
Nil

183
413
686
106
326

S070
150
745

2383
186
750

51
130
306
515
620

1756
212
66

214
34
15
4

404
9

Nil
391
657

30
221
331

44
707

1055
494
1021
251
170
283
119

1005
1244

131
Nil
2978

473
349
152
44

3031
704
113

2220
1023
214
62

276
509
520
570
120

Nil
2133

Clutha County—continued.
Irvine, James, Clinton .. 78 Nil
Irvine, Thomas, Clinton .. I 140 140
Jack, D. R., Warepa .. 1148 1557
Jamieson, Thomas, Waiwera South .. 303 309
Jamieson, W. C, Waiwera South .. 467 442
Jeff, R. H. A., Clinton .. 1222, 915
Jenkins, J. A. S., Kelso .. 666 : 783
Jenkins, Thomas, Kelso .. 379 426
Johnston, James, Ashley Downs .. 364 339
Johnston and Neale, Caldervan, Waiwera S. 1504 1313
Johnston, A., Warepa .. 335 24
Johnston, Adam, Kaihiku .. 1800 1540
Johnston, George, " Paiwatu," Kaihiku .. 215 Nil
Johnston, Roy, Pomahaka .. 1582 1487
Johnston, T. L., Waipahi .. 3544 3680
Johnston, William, " GreenhUls," Kaihiku.. 227 322
Johnstone, George, Tahatika .. 396 456
Jones, William F., Clinton .. 653 828
Judd, George, Owaka, . . 66 i 143
Kean, Thomas, Clinton .. | 280 225
Kerr, James, Waipahi .. | 2140 , 2491
Kerse, James, Kelso .. 640 623
Keys, W. J„ Toiro .. 281 290
Kilgour, J., Romahapa .. 137 ] 1.63
Kilgour and Son, Romahapa .. 97 114
King, Dr. F. Truby, Wharuarimu .. 164 NU
Kirk, James, Kelso .. 978 951
Kirk, R. P., Kelso .. ! 1153 1058
Kirk, Robert, Kelso .. 2610 j 947
Kirk, WUliam, jun., Waikoikoi .. — j 655
Kirk, William, Kelso .. 190 476
Kirk, WiUiam, Waikoikoi .. 1624 645
Kirkland, W., Chasland's .. 222 283
Kirkpatrick, John, Greenvale .. 3236 I 3662
Kirton, Thomas, Waikoikoi .. 349 335
Ladewig, A., Waipahi .. 60 109
Laing, J., Warepa .. I 141 209
Lamond, James, Puerua .. | 359 1.096
Lawrence, R., Taumata .. 369 246
Lewis, Richard, Owaka .. — 150
Lietze, A., Waikaka Valley .. 452 700
Lister, M. J., Clinton — 4062
Little, Alexander, Chasand's 175 185
Lockhead, Thomas, Balclutha '.. j 1222 1442
Logan, James, Owaka .. 694 802
Logan, J. B., Kelso .. 1150 1074
Lucas and Thurlby, Tuapeka Mouth .. 3020 NU
Macfarlane, W., CUnton .. 980 915
Mackenzie, R. S., Romahapa .. 234 275
Macnee, J. R., Waikoikoi .. 219 202
MacPherson, Mrs. M., Waikoikoi .. 443 424
Madden, P. J., Wairuna .. 331 429
Maginness, Thomas, Owaka Valley .. 642 1305
Maider, David, Tahatika .. 302 661
Main, James, Kaihiku .. 1165 1530
Marshall, Allan, Toiro .. j 36 NU
Marshall, W., Warepa .. 927 1016
Mason, A. M. W., Pukerau . . 426 581
Mason, James Imric, Arthurton . . 120 12
Mathioson, A. D., Clinton .. I 1345 1310
Maxted, Mrs. H., Pukerau .. . 233 295
McArthur, John B., Taumata .. 560 700
McBeath. Donald, Waikoikoi . . 42
McCall, James, Waikoikoi .. 726 707
McCall, John, Waikoikoi .. I 407 394
McCallum, George, Waiwera South . . 503 415
McCallum, W., jun., Waipahi . . 751 525
McCalman, Archibald, Tahatika .. — 114
McCalman, D. and S. T„ Purekireki ..! 1215 1130
McCalman, Donald, Owaka Valley .. j 61 60
McClatchie, George, Owaka VaUev .. I 139 153
McClatchie, Mrs. Mary, Owaka Valley .. 230 NU
McClatchie, R. L., Owaka Valley .. 200 575
McColl, D., Rongahere .. 240 188
McColl, J. and D., Waikoikoi .. 283 790
MeCoskerv, William, Popotunoa .. — 353
McCrorie,"M., Glenomaru .. 105 110
McDonald, A., Wharetoa .. 338 378
McDonald, Alexander, Te Houka .. 45 365
McDonald, Ronald, Waikoikoi .. 183 156
McGaw, Alexander,and Sons, Box 20, Clinton 1347 1087
McGUUvray Bros., Kelso .. 2118 2649
McGovern, G, Rongahere .. 390 391
McGregor, Donald, CUnton .. 1009 695
Mclndoe Bros., Clinton .. 1912 1310

506
742
461

1019
473
235
234
142

1058
996

28
317

2929
350
151
133
82

153
145

803

52
226
436
458
534

66
203

2314
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